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Notification of door fault on LHC Project 35052, C5 External Door Programme for Royal Borough of Kensington & Chelsea
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Opportunity: C5 external Door Programme Phone: 02089646064
v Organisation:  Royal Borough of Kensington & Chelsea E-mail: pdunkerton@kcimo.org.uk
Person: Paul Dunkerton
E-mail In

Opportunity: C5 external Door Programme

Links: Abigail Acosta Royal Borough of Kensington & Chelsea

Sent: 04/10/2011 11:36 AM

Received: 06/10/2011 4:40 PM

From: natasha.brown@masterdor.co.uk

To: lcunningham@kctmo.org.uk:andy webster@masterdor.co.uk;

CC: jsmith@kctmo.org.uk;Alex Fomin@lhc.gov.uk;aacosta@kctmo.org.uk;

BCC:

Reply To:

Subject: RE: 12 Lacland House- G Amin
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From: Lorna Cunningham [mailto:lcunningham@kctmo.org.uk]
Sent: 03 October 2011 16:24

To: 'Natasha Brown'; 'Andy Webster'

Cc: Jeffrey Smith; 'Alex.Fomin@lhc.gov.uk'; Abigail Acosta
Subject: 12 Lacland House [l G Amin

Hi Natasha & Andy

Re Mrs G Amin 12 Lacland House

e I

Above phone to advise that the door which was installed last month has developed a fault. The hinges are loose; some screws have not been fitted; the metal bar at the bottom of the door is loose; the door does not close shut and stops half way.
| have asked can it wait till tomorrow and -&min confirms that it can but can it be prioritised.

Regards

Lorna Cunningham
Resident Liaison Officer

Project Services - Assets, Investment & Engineering
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